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Payee

Adams Carlos Darnell
Alexander Akeem Juwam
Ayokanmbi Gladys Abimbola
Baker Elijah Ryan

Barnes Nelson Eddie
Battle Jr Ben

Bell Angela Nicole

Bevel Joseph N

Booker Veronica Shakeshia
Borden Dennis Arnold
Bulluck Bruce Allen
Burruss Lauren Johnson
Canady Charlotte A
Carter Deleshia Young
Chance Katie E

Chavers Audrey

Clark Taska Sisk

Clift Carla Renae

Davis Mattie Deloris
Edwards Vernessa M
Egson Ronald Earl

Ellis John Brett

Forbes Edwin Trainor
Foster Rashanda N

Fury Lilia Dungan
Goodloe Lardell J

Green Tiffany Renae Ramsey
Grissim Robert Neal
Hambrick Neoka Jane
Hampton Darlene

Harbin Glenn Miller
Harlow George Victor
Harris Katrina J
Henderson Carolyn Cooper
Henry Casey Elias
Holmes Danon

Holmes Khalid

Jackson Terell Levette
Johnson Claudine Renee
Jones Donyale D

Kessio Japheth Kipyego
Langford Tellus

Laut Pamela Joan

Little Bertha Ann

London-Thomas Laricca Yarnel

Malone Jennifer Banahan
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Malone Ulrekia L
Marrow Kia A
McCaa-Burke Petura E

McCarty Demetrius LaShaun
McCastle-Arutere Toye Jolene

McDaniel Darvin Demor
Milling John William
Moore Alfred Croshan
Morrison Bruce Dewayne
Nkwa Tabe Terence
O'Linger Jennifer McGaha
Parrish Tessa K

Patton Tina Hardin
Pearce Regina Lynn
Price Renea Self

Pruitt Marquita

Rafferty Kory Alexzander
Ray Karen Patricia
Raymond Alice George
Rentz Joyce L

Rogers Michelle Denise
Sams Donna Faye
Saunders Ray Alvin
Shotts Lesley Nicole
Sims Patricia Gordon
Sims Rebecca Jean

Slay Jody L

Smothers Deloris Rice
Sudeall-Hawkins Monica
Sullins Charles Augustus
Swaim Richard Mark
Tate Tralandar Nichole
Taylor Docquinn Nichole
Villa Christopher Ryan
Walker Letitia E

Ward Mattavia Arkale
Williams Jeffrey Tyler
Williams Kelly Lynette
Wilson Tracey Lynnette
Winchester Brandi G
Winn George R

Wright Mary Ruth
Alexander Cora Abigail
Augustin Lysa

Azor Zelda Maria

Crosby Tomacenia Chantrell

Crutcher Marcus Tremain
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Fowlks-Turner Deaviance
Hammon Gary Wayne
Hernandez Anthony George
Howard Rachel Denise
Humphrey Jessie Thompson
James Bobby Ray

Kamalu Ngozi N

Keith Zuleika Nicole
Latimore Karmen Nikole
Long Pamela

Mack Tamara Farris

Milton Sammie James
Pace Alecia Chantelle
Poursaied Shahla

Tucker Augustus Steven
Walker Anita Gail

Woods Kishna Cyondra
Woods Lynnell Marie
Zatowski Jeanette

Adams Carlos Darnell
Alexander Akeem Juwam
Ayokanmbi Gladys Abimbola
Baker Elijah Ryan

Barnes Nelson Eddie

Battle Jr Ben

Bell Angela Nicole

Bevel Joseph N

Booker Veronica Shakeshia
Borden Dennis Arnold
Bulluck Bruce Allen
Burruss Lauren Johnson
Canady Charlotte A

Carter Deleshia Young
Chance Katie E

Chavers Audrey

Clark Taska Sisk

Clift Carla Renae

Davis Mattie Deloris
Edwards Vernessa M
Egson Ronald Earl

Ellis John Brett

Forbes Edwin Trainor
Foster Rashanda N

Fury Lilia Dungan

Goodloe Lardell J

Green Tiffany Renae Ramsey
Grissim Robert Neal
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Hambrick Neoka Jane
Hampton Darlene

Harbin Glenn Miller
Harlow George Victor
Harris Katrina J
Henderson Carolyn Cooper
Henry Casey Elias

Holmes Danon

Holmes Khalid

Jackson Terell Levette
Johnson Claudine Renee
Jones Donyale D

Kessio Japheth Kipyego
Langford Tellus

Laut Pamela Joan

Little Bertha Ann
London-Thomas Laricca Yarnel
Malone Jennifer Banahan
Malone Ulrekia L
Marrow Kia A
McCaa-Burke Petura E
McCarty Demetrius LaShaun
McCastle-Arutere Toye Jolene
McDaniel Darvin Demor
Milling John William
Moore Alfred Croshan
Morrison Bruce Dewayne
O'Linger Jennifer McGaha
Parrish Tessa K

Patton Tina Hardin
Pearce Regina Lynn

Price Renea Self

Pruitt Marquita

Rafferty Kory Alexzander
Ray Karen Patricia
Raymond Alice George
Rentz Joyce L

Rogers Michelle Denise
Sams Donna Faye
Saunders Ray Alvin
Shotts Lesley Nicole

Sims Patricia Gordon
Sims Rebecca Jean

Slay Jody L

Smothers Deloris Rice
Sudeall-Hawkins Monica
Sullins Charles Augustus
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Swaim Richard Mark
Tate Tralandar Nichole
Taylor Docquinn Nichole
Villa Christopher Ryan
Walker Letitia E

Ward Mattavia Arkale
Williams Jeffrey Tyler
Williams Kelly Lynette
Wilson Tracey Lynnette
Winchester Brandi G
Winn George R

Wright Mary Ruth
Alexander Cora Abigail
Augustin Lysa

Azor Zelda Maria

Crosby Tomacenia Chantrell
Crutcher Marcus Tremain
Fowlks-Turner Deaviance
Hammon Gary Wayne
Howard Rachel Denise
Humphrey Jessie Thompson
James Bobby Ray
Kamalu Ngozi N

Keith Zuleika Nicole
Latimore Karmen Nikole
Mack Tamara Farris
Milton Sammie James
Nkwa Tabe Terence

Pace Alecia Chantelle
Poursaied Shahla

Tucker Augustus Steven
Walker Anita Gail

Woods Kishna Cyondra
Woods Lynnell Marie

10013455 Xerox Corporation
30013294 Xerox Corporation
30013294 Xerox Corporation
30013260 Xerox Corporation
10013363 Xerox Corporation
30013260 Xerox Corporation
30013108 Xerox Corporation
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30012716 Xerox Corporation
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30012668 Xerox Corporation

10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
10/8/2020 Oct
12/1/2020 Dec
12/1/2020 Dec
12/1/2020 Dec
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
10/28/2020 Oct
9/30/2020 Sep
9/30/2020 Sep
9/30/2020 Sep
8/20/2020 Aug
8/20/2020 Aug
8/20/2020 Aug
7/22/2020 Jul
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30012668 Xerox Corporation
10013093 Xerox Corporation
10010365 Xerox Corporation
30012553 Xerox Corporation
30012553 Xerox Corporation
30012542 Xerox Corporation
30012542 Xerox Corporation
10010339 Xerox Corporation
10010272 Xerox Corporation
30012275 Xerox Corporation
30012275 Xerox Corporation
10009870 Xerox Corporation
30012256 Xerox Corporation
30012256 Xerox Corporation
30012206 Xerox Corporation
10009752 Xerox Corporation
30012199 Xerox Corporation
10009632 Xerox Corporation
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30011731 Xerox Corporation
10009435 Xerox Corporation
30011669 Xerox Corporation
30011669 Xerox Corporation
10009335 Xerox Corporation
30011600 Xerox Corporation
30011600 Xerox Corporation

7/22/2020 Jul
7/22/2020 Jul
7/1/2020 Jul
7/1/2020 Jul
7/1/2020 Jul
6/25/2020 Jun
6/25/2020 Jun
6/25/2020 Jun
6/1/2020 Jun
6/1/2020 Jun
6/1/2020 Jun
4/27/2020 Apr
4/23/2020 Apr
4/23/2020 Apr
3/5/2020 Mar
3/3/2020 Mar
3/3/2020 Mar
2/5/2020 Feb
2/5/2020 Feb
2/5/2020 Feb
1/9/2020 Jan
1/9/2020 Jan
1/9/2020 Jan

12/12/2019 Dec
12/12/2019 Dec
12/12/2019 Dec

11/7/2019 Nov
11/7/2019 Nov
11/7/2019 Nov
10/4/2019 Oct
10/4/2019 Oct
10/4/2019 Oct

N NN N NN NN
W w NdrFr,r PP UTULUULELEPFPEPEPDNDN

O OV OV U U 1w wwu

1
1
1

N NN

bbb NN



Purpose Source Amount

2020 Payroll Payroll $7,527.78
2020 Payroll Payroll $7,652.67
2020 Payroll Payroll $7,013.78
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,084.50
2020 Payroll Payroll $702.00
2020 Payroll Payroll $6,704.67
2020 Payroll Payroll $9,531.92
2020 Payroll Payroll $5,225.44
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,497.17
2020 Payroll Payroll $5,676.56
2020 Payroll Payroll $7,634.83
2020 Payroll Payroll $6,334.11
2020 Payroll Payroll $702.00
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,992.25
2020 Payroll Payroll $4,404.92
2020 Payroll Payroll $4,074.75
2020 Payroll Payroll $4,074.75
2020 Payroll Payroll $6,662.78
2020 Payroll Payroll $8,020.89
2020 Payroll Payroll $585.00
2020 Payroll Payroll $4,731.75
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,425.92
2020 Payroll Payroll $5,101.58
2020 Payroll Payroll $702.00
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,695.44
2020 Payroll Payroll $7,514.11
2020 Payroll Payroll $4,404.50
2020 Payroll Payroll $6,989.42
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,992.25
2020 Payroll Payroll $2,590.42
2020 Payroll Payroll $4,899.25
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,497.17
2020 Payroll Payroll $9,150.75
2020 Payroll Payroll $10,046.59
2020 Payroll Payroll $5,554.22
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,332.25
2020 Payroll Payroll $4,780.75
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,992.25
2020 Payroll Payroll $819.00
2020 Payroll Payroll $3,992.58
2020 Payroll Payroll $351.00
2020 Payroll Payroll $304.20
2020 Payroll Payroll $6,005.33
2020 Payroll Payroll $1,989.00
2020 Payroll Payroll $585.00

2020 Payroll Payroll $6,828.08



2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

$1,872.00
$2,672.25
$585.00
$2,755.42
$1,170.00
$4,257.42
$702.00
$585.00
$4,982.17
$3,320.07
$7,150.75
$3,662.33
$2,672.92
$2,755.42
$3,418.33
$1,989.00
$4,732.33
$3,744.58
$10,155.42
$7,724.11
$6,005.33
$1,404.00
$3,250.08
$7,634.83
$16,666.67
$3,497.17
$2,754.83
$8,754.33
$7,317.41
$351.00
$5,554.22
$912.60
$6,060.00
$702.00
$4,652.50
$3,415.17
$5,061.00
$5,625.44
$936.00
$4,504.00
$6,554.42
$1,053.00
$998.40
$732.16
$2,293.20
$1,809.60
$1,254.00



2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

$2,496.00
$2,527.20
$41.47
$790.40
$1,879.48
$592.80
$2,766.40
$1,279.20
$600.00
$634.40
$665.60
$1,079.00
$874.00
$1,547.00
$1,047.28
$1,705.60
$913.00
$821.60
$1,138.80
$7,527.78
$7,652.67
$7,013.78
$3,084.50
$702.00
$6,704.67
$8,564.98
$5,225.44
$3,497.17
$5,676.56
$7,634.83
$6,334.11
$702.00
$3,992.25
$4,404.92
$4,074.75
$4,074.75
$6,662.78
$8,020.89
$585.00
$4,731.75
$3,425.92
$5,101.58
$702.00
$3,695.44
$7,514.11
$4,404.50
$6,989.42



2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll

Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll

$3,992.25
$2,590.42
$4,899.25
$3,497.17
$9,150.75
$10,046.59
$5,554.22
$3,332.25
$4,780.75
$3,992.25
$819.00
$3,992.58
$351.00
$304.20
$6,005.33
$1,989.00
$585.00
$6,828.08
$1,872.00
$2,672.25
$585.00
$2,755.42
$1,170.00
$4,257.42
$702.00
$585.00
$4,982.17
$7,150.75
$3,662.33
$2,672.92
$2,755.42
$3,418.33
$1,989.00
$4,732.33
$3,744.58
$10,155.42
$7,724.11
$6,005.33
$1,404.00
$3,250.08
$7,634.83
$16,666.67
$3,497.17
$2,754.83
$8,754.33
$7,317.41
$351.00



2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Payroll
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll

Payroll
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title Il (Activity 1)
Title IIl (Activity 6)
Title Il (Activity 1)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title 1l (Activity 6)
Title IIl (Activity 6)
Title Il (Activity 1)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title IIl (Activity 6)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title IIl (Activity 1)
Title IIl (Activity 6)

$5,554.22
$912.60
$6,060.00
$702.00
$4,652.50
$3,415.17
$5,061.00
$5,625.44
$936.00
$4,504.00
$6,554.42
$1,053.00
$748.80
$549.12
$2,402.40
$2,184.00
$1,468.50
$1,653.60
$2,667.60
$338.00
$2,139.15
$468.00
$3,385.20
$1,216.80
$640.00
$561.60
$1,092.00
$810.00
$1,012.00
$728.00
$533.52
$1,705.60
$880.00
$936.00
$151.51
$203.30
$367.70
$205.04
$143.45
$368.02
$354.55
$216.40
$143.24
$362.40
$142.30
$205.96
$368.16



2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2020 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments
2019 Operating Lease Payments

Title IIl (Activity 1)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title Ill (Activity 6)

Title IIl (Activity 1)

Title 11l (Activity 1)

Title IIl (Activity 6)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title 1l (Activity 6)

Title IIl (Activity 1)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title IIl (Activity 6)

Title 11l (Activity 1)

Title IIl (Activity 1)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title IIl (Activity 6)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title IIl (Activity 1)

Title IIl (Activity 6)

Title IIl (Activity 6)

Title 11l (Activity 1)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title Ill (Activity 6)

Title Il (Activity 1)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title Ill (Activity 4 - Carryover)
Title IIl (Activity 1)
Unrestricted Shared Services
Title Ill (Activity 4 - Carryover)
Title Il (Activity 1)

$193.97
$142.90
$149.36
$375.96
$199.86
$188.94
$342.37
$141.84
$142.31
$343.61
$188.73
$143.13
$361.53
$201.30
$211.72
$146.09
$387.77
$142.97
$197.89
$422.80
$425.21
$205.09
$146.10
$142.78
$447.60
$220.04
$143.25
$423.83
$219.04
$141.77
$403.16
$213.23



